Smrutika Thoti

From: Abhijeet Saxena

Sent: 03 July 2024 11:52

To: Stephen P; PIKTURE PERFECT DESIGN STUDIO

Cc: Ashish Tiwari; binu.balachandran; Capex Purchase; DIL BAG SINGH PHAL SWAL; Dev Joel; Jogeswar Sahu; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp; Mrunal Joshi;
Murchana Devi; Nimisha Jadhav; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp; Shadab Sukri; Shama Nair; Smrutika Thoti; Suraj Kumbhar

Subject: RE: WO for Interior Works- Warehouse- Landside Kitchen HYD

Dear Stephen,

Confirmed from my end.

@ Dear Smrutika,
As discussed, please raise PR in Safal for the additional quantity of partition material as per trail mail.

Best
Abhijeet Saxena

From: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>

Sent: Tuesday, July 2, 2024 11:56 AM

To: PIKTURE PERFECT DESIGN STUDIO <piktureperfectdesignstudio@gmail.com>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Ashish Tiwari <Ashish.Tiwari2@gmrgroup.in>; binu.balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; Capex Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; DIL BAG
SINGH PHAL SWAL <DILBAG.SINGHPHALSWAL@gmrgroup.in>; Dev Joel <Dev.Joel@gmrgroup.in>; Jogeswar Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon
Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in>; Murchana Devi <murchana.devi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair
<shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Smrutika Thoti <smrutika.thoti@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: WO for Interior Works- Warehouse- Landside Kitchen HYD

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Abhijeet,

Could you please review the additional requirement shared by Pavan and confirm for further executoion.
Also, request you to raise a PR for the same via Safal to process the PO.



Regards
Stephen

From: PIKTURE PERFECT DESIGN STUDIO <piktureperfectdesignstudio@gmail.com>

Sent: 02 July 2024 11:24

To: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>

Cc: Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>; Ashish Tiwari <Ashish.Tiwari2@gmrgroup.in>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; Capex
Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; DIL BAG SINGH PHAL SWAL <DILBAG.SINGHPHALSWAL®@gmrgroup.in>; Dev Joel <Dev.Joel@gmrgroup.in>; Jogeswar
Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in>; Murchana Devi
<murchana.devi@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Shadab Sukri
<shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Smrutika Thoti <smrutika.thoti@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar
<suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: WO for Interior Works- Warehouse- Landside Kitchen HYD

Dear Sir,

This mail is to inform you that there additional quantity of approximately 200 sq.ft of aluminium partition with bakelite sheet is required, please confirm on mail
and revise the provided po in order to proceed further.

Thanks and regards

On Thu, 6 Jun 2024 at 3:17 PM, Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in> wrote:
+ Abhijeet,

@PIKTURE PERFECT DESIGN STUDIO Advance payment is being processed, request you please mobilize the team on priority

From: PIKTURE PERFECT DESIGN STUDIO <piktureperfectdesignstudio@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2024 3:10 PM

To: Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in>

Cc: Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Shadab Sukri
<shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Shama Nair <shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Dev Joel <Dev.Joel@gmrgroup.in>; DIL BAG SINGH PHAL SWAL
<DILBAG.SINGHPHALSWAL®@gmrgroup.in>; Ashish Tiwari <Ashish.Tiwari2@gmrgroup.in>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav
<nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Smrutika Thoti <smrutika.thoti@travelfoodservices.com>; Capex Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Jogeswar
Sahu <jogeswar.sahu@travelfoodservices.com>; Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Murchana Devi <murchana.devi@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: WO for Interior Works- Warehouse- Landside Kitchen HYD




Dear Sir,

Please find an acknowledged copy.

Thanks & regards,

Pavan Sharma

M: +918097344059
M: +919699133757

Disclaimer: This transmission (including any attachments) is intended solely for the use of the addressee(s) and may contain confidential information including
trade secrets which are privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law and/or subject to copyright. If you are not an intended recipient,
any use, disclosure, distribution, reproduction, review or copying (either whole or partial) is unauthorized and may be unlawful. E-mails are susceptible to
alteration and their integrity cannot be guaranteed. Pikture perfect design studio shall not be liable for this e-mail if modified or falsified. If you are not the
intended recipient of this e-mail, please delete it immediately from your system and notify the sender of the wrong delivery and the mail deletion. Thank you.

On Thu, Jun 6, 2024 at 2:58 PM Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Sir,

PFA the approved work order for the Interior works required at Warehouse- Landside Kitchen HYD.

Kindly send back a duly signed & stamped copy of the same for the acknowledgment.

3



Thanks & Regards,
Mr. Mrunal Joshi.

+91 83908 13805



